Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

LEAGUE |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION | Division 3 South-West Track
Events Start
MATCH 5 in Lane
VENUE Exeter
P/FINISH |YES 1
Date Saturday, August 17 2019
Venue Exeter
Host Club Exeter Harriers
Bib Team Name Abbrev.
E Exeter Harriers Exe
N Newquay & Par AC NQP
H Havant AC Havant
A Andover & Overton © And&O
K Team Kennet T Kennet
R Poole Runners PooleR

Officials Track1
20 129.0

20 186.0

15 86.0

5 58.0

0 6.0

0 23.0

Relays
21.0
21.0
14.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Field
122.0
163.0
92.0
38.0
30.0
28.0

Total
292.0
390.0
207.0
101.0

36.0

51.0

m—— Tl _

1
2
3
4
5
6

Newquay & Par AC
Exeter Harriers
Havant AC

Andover & Overton ©
Poole Runners

Team Kennet

TOTAL EVENTS

390.0
292.0
207.0
101.0
51.0
36.0

NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR

EVENT SCORED
REMAINING

Scoring System Top 10
Men

PATTON Aidan
DAWSON David
KELLY Joshua
PATTON Aidan
BLADON Stuart Y
DAWSON David
BLADON Stuart Y
HARRIS Tom
PUGSLEY Christian
WIGHTMAN Jack

Women

TYRRELL Emily Y
TYRRELL Emily Y
KEARSEY Sarah
BEARPARK Corin
GRECH Marilyn
TYRRELL Emily Y
MONTAGNE Anna X
HOWARD Courtney Y
HARRIS Chloe X
GRECH Marilyn

18/08/2019 21:04

Club
NQP

Exe
Havant
NQP

T Kennet
Exe

T Kennet
NQP

Exe

NQP

Club
Exe

Exe

Exe
Havant
Exe

Exe

T Kennet
Exe

Exe

Exe

5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Event

Long Jump Men A
Shot Men A

Shot Men A

Triple Jump Men A
Long Jump Men A
Discus Men A
100m Men A
Long Jump Men B
Long Jump Men A
400m Men B

Event

Long Jump Women A
100m Hurdles Women A
400m Hurdles Women A
800m Women A

400m Hurdles Women B
High Jump Women A
Long Jump Women A
3000m Women A

Long Jump Women B
Triple Jump Women A

€D track

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38

38

Perf
6.79
13.67
12.95
13.02
6.49
4112
114
6.29
6.29
51.00

Perf
5.72
14.47
62.99
02:17.00
65.58
1.60
5.14
10:24.41
5.04
10.52

390.0
292.0
207.0
101.0
51.0
36.0

Points
803
799
755
753
744
730
723
705
704
703

Points
866
865
834
770
760
745
726
718
702
699

1
5.0 2
4.0 3
3.0 4
2.0 5
1.0 6
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter

100m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 K BLADON Stuart Y
2 N HARRIS Tom
3 A TIERNEY-FORD Dan X
4 E BIAGGI Leon X
5 H KELLY James X
6
200m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 N HARRIS Tom
2 E OLIVER-STEVENS Kit X
3 A TIERNEY-FORD Dan X
4 H BREAM Brooklyn X
5
6
400m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 A LIVINGSTONE Ross
2 E OLIVER-STEVENS Kit X
3 N JENKIN Hayden Y
4 R GREEN Paul
5 H MOTH Alfie X
6
800m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 N  MCLELLAN Bradley X
2 AA MCKELLAR Archie
3 E CHAMBERLAIN Louis X
4 R GREEN Paul
5 H MOTH Alfie X
6
1500m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 E CRAWFORD Callum
2 N MOSES Lucas Y
3 A DEWEY Chris
4 H WIGGINS Joseph X
5
6

18/08/2019 21:04

Wind
Club

T Kennet
NQP
And&O
Exe
Havant

Wind
Club
NQP
Exe
And&O
Havant

Club
And&O
Exe
NQP
PooleR
Havant

Club
NQP
And&O
Exe
PooleR
Havant

Club
Exe
NQP
And&O
Havant

2.5
Perf
11.14
11.49
11.57
12.05
12.91

2.4
Perf
22.85
23.29
23.83
27.56

Perf
51.37
51.88
52.94
55.26
56.94

Perf
02:03.20
02:04.63
02:04.70
02:07.84
02:08.57

Perf
04:38.49
04:40.30
04:58.24
05:19.72

723
618
595
470
288

678
616
544
183

682
654
597
482
408

621
587
586
515
500

398
383
257
144

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1

2 EE PERRY Christopher Y
3 HH BREAM Brooklyn X
4
5
6
200m Men B

NN PATTON Aidan

Posn No. Athlete

AA LIVINGSTONE Ross

2 EE GOODWIN Caden X
3 NN JENKIN Hayden Y
4
5
6

400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

NN WIGHTMAN Jack
EE GOODWIN Caden X

800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

A GEORGE Dylan X

2 NN GALLANTRY Liam
3 HH WIGGINS Joseph X
4 EE PALMER Mark

5

6
1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

oUW N

EE SPAYNE Dominic
NN GALLANTRY Liam
HH LAVERY Malcom

&) track

17/08/2019
Wind 1.8
Club Perf
NQP 11.70 559
Exe 12.22 429
Havant 13.07 260
Wind 3.2
Club Perf
And&O 23.20 628
Exe 23.56 580
NQP 23.67 565
Club Perf
NQP 51.00 703
Exe 52.11 641
Club Perf
And&O 02:08.82 495
NQP 02:22.39 258
Havant 02:26.90 199
Exe 03:13.86
Club Perf
Exe 04:44.00 355
NQP 04:44.92 348
Havant 06:04.70 20
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter

5000m Men A Wind 5000m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 N GOODCHILD Sam Y NQP 16:06.14 624 1 EE SPAYNE Dominic
2 E CRAWFORD Callum Exe 16:24.33 576 2 NN HOPPER Luke Y
3 A DEWEY Chris And&O 17:37.30 402 3
4 H LAVERY Malcom Havant 21:33.82 45 4
5 5
6 6
110m Hurdles Men A 2.3 110m Hurdles Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 N PEARCE Daniel NQP 18.59 490 1 NN MOSES Lucas Y
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
400m Hurdles Men A 400m Hurdles Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 N PEARCE Daniel NQP 60.32 665 1 NN COTTERILL Lewis Y
E PERRY Christopher Y Exe 63.09 580

o U1 N W N

18/08/2019 21:04 &) track

17/08/2019
Wind
Club Perf
Exe 17:09.17 466
NQP 19:43.74 170
2.3
Club Perf
NQP 24.94 86
Club Perf
NQP 60.75 651
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019
2000m S/Chase Men A 2000m S/Chase Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 N COTTERILL Lewis Y NQP 06:45.08 648 1 NN HOPPER Luke Y NQP 08:17.34 244
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
High Jump Men A High Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 E BIAGGI Leon X Exe 1.75 629 1 N HARRIS Tom NQP 1.60 506
2 H KELLY James X Havant 1.70 589
3 NN PATTON Aidan NQP 1.70 590
4 R GREEN Paul PooleR 1.50 424
5 A EVISON Mackenzie X And&O 1.50 425
Pole Vault Men A Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 NN PATTON Aidan NQP 3.70 665 1 N ORCHARD Harvey X NQP 3.00 506
2 K BLADON Stuart Y T Kennet 3.50 620
3 H HILLYARD Paul Havant 2.40 365
Long Jump Men A Long Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 NN PATTON Aidan NQP 6.79 803 1 N HARRIS Tom NQP 6.29 705
2 K BLADON Stuart Y T Kennet 6.49 744 2 KK SAUNDERS Peter T Kennet 5.81 610
3 E PUGSLEY Christian Exe 6.29 704 3 EE BIAGGI Leon X Exe 4.44 347
4 A EVISON Mackenzie X And&O 4.49 356 4 HH BREAM Brooklyn X Havant 3.59 188
5 H KELLY James X Havant 4.46 351 5
6 6

18/08/2019 21:04 &) track MENePage 4 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019

Triple Jump Men A Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 NN PATTON Aidan NQP 13.02 753 1 N HARRIS Tom NQP 12.37 688
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Shot Men A Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 E DAWSON David Exe 13.67 799 1 N HARRIS Tom NQP 7.97 396
2 H KELLY Joshua Havant 12.95 75 2 EE ROBINSON David Exe 7.67 369
3 NN PEARCE Daniel NQP 11.35 652 3 HH FITZPATRICK Alex Havant 7.09 315
4 A EVISON Mackenzie X And&O 7.54 358 4
5 5
6 6

Discus Men A Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 E DAWSON David Exe 41.12 730 1 HH KELLY James X Havant 24.61 455
2 NN PEARCE Daniel NQP 3460 632 2 EE ROBINSON David Exe 22.20 405
3 H KELLY Joshua Havant 33.84 619 3 N HARRIS Tom NQP 20.10 358
4 A EVISON Tom And&O 14.35 197 4
5 5
6 6

Hammer Men A Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 E DAWSON David Exe 40.82 657 1 HH KELLY Joshua Havant 24.85 457
2 H FITZPATRICK Alex Havant 33.70 575 2 NN HOPPER Luke Y NQP 11.99 215
3 N PEARCE Daniel NQP 17.59 337 3
4 A EVISON Tom And&O 15.59 298 4
5 5
6 6

Javelin Men A Javelin Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 NN PEARCE Daniel NQP 42.33 623 1 N HARRIS Tom NQP 22.06 310
2 H KELLY Joshua Havant 37.47 555 2 EE ROBINSON David Exe 21.34 297
3 GREEN Paul PooleR 36.41 540 3 HH FITZPATRICK Alex Havant 20.14 274
4 E DAWSON David Exe 33.63 499 4
5 5
6 6
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 N NQP PEARCE Daniel HARRIS Tom PATTON Aidan WIGHTMAN Jack 45.86
2 E Exe BIAGGI Leon X LANG Rene X CHAMBERLAIN Louis X OLIVER-STEVENS Kit X 49.86
3 H Havant BREAM Brooklyn X KELLY Joshua MOTH Alfie X WIGGINS Joseph X 52.77
4
5
6

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 N NQP PEARCE Daniel JENKIN Hayden Y HARRIS Tom WIGHTMAN Jack 03:34.42
2 E Exe GOODWIN Caden X CHAMBERLAIN Louis X LANG Rene X OLIVER-STEVENS Kit X  03:42.85
3
4
5
6
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter

100m Women A

Posn No. Athlete
1 N BARKER Yzella Y
2 E LIEFTING Bonnie
3 A BUTLER-CLACK Elizabeth
4 R SHORT Lita Y
5 H SHERRELL Isabel Y
6
200m Women A
Posn No. Athlete
1 N HOWE Rachel
2 E GRECH Marilyn
3 H BEARPARK Corin
4 R SHORT Lita Y
5
6

400m Women A

Posn No.
1 H
2 A
3 N
4 E
5
6

Athlete

BEARPARK Corin
LIVINGSTONE Emma Y
HOWE Rachel
LIEFTING Bonnie

800m Women A

Posn No.
1 H
2 A
3 N
4
5
6

Athlete

BEARPARK Corin
LIVINGSTONE Emma Y
BURT Erin Y

18/08/2019 21:04

Wind
Club
NQP
Exe
And&O
PooleR
Havant

Wind
Club
NQP
Exe
Havant
PooleR

Club
Havant
And&O
NQP
Exe

Club
Havant
And&O
NQP

1.9
Perf
12.96
13.11
13.29
13.56
14.85

1.9
Perf
26.79
26.99
27.59
28.35

Perf
60.78
65.06
65.73
68.74

Perf

652
621
586
534
327

627
608
554
490

651
502
480
390

02:17.00 770
02:27.85 595
02:31.86 536

&) track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

17/08/2019
100m Women B Wind 1.9
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 NN BOXALL Ami X NQP 14.03 452
2 RR PHILLIPS Charlotte PooleR 16.49 145
3
4
5
6
200m Women B Wind 1.9
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 NN BARKER Yzella Y NQP 29.25 420
2 HH JOLLIFFE Jodie X Havant 31.71 263
3
4
5
6
400m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 NN BURT ErinY NQP 66.33 461
2 HH JOLLIFFE Jodie X Havant 70.34 346
3
4
5
6
800m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 HH JOLLIFFE Jodie X Havant 02:41.73 404
NN WEBSTER Lauren X NQP 02:50.61 302
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019
1500m Women A 1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 E HOWARD Courtney Y Exe 04:58.28 640 1 EE COWEN Clare Exe 04:59.88 628
2 H FAULL Amber X Havant 05:05.66 586 2 HH BREAM Amy Havant 05:16.07 515
3 N BURT Erin Y NQP 05:09.52 559 3 NN WEBSTER Lauren X NQP 05:55.74 285
4 4
5 5
6 6
3000m Women A 3000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 E HOWARD Courtney Y Exe 10:24.41 718 1 EE CLARK Phoebe X Exe 11:18.49 532
2 H SHERRELL Bethany Havant 12:08.16 385 2 HH BEARPARK Corin Havant 12:08.33 384
3 N HEWINS Tessa NQP 13:51.69 152 3 NN BRETT Jacky NQP 17:59.09
4 4
5 5
6 6
100m Hurdles Women A Wind 1.6 100m Hurdles Women B Wind 1.6
Posn Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 E TYRRELL Emily Y Exe 14.47 865 1 EE LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 17.87 535
2 A BUTLER-CLACK VictoriaY  And&O 19.50 403 2 NN BOXALL Ami X NQP 20.60 323
3 N HEWINS Tessa NQP 19.62 394 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 E KEARSEY Sarah Exe 62.99 834 1 EE GRECH Marilyn Exe 65.58 760
2 H BREAM Amy Havant 76.24 483 2 NN WELLINGTON Philippa NQP 90.97 188
3 N HEWINS Tessa NQP 86.22 271 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019
2000m S/Chase Women A 2000m S/Chase Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 R SHORT Lita Y PooleR 08:30.34 427 1 NN WEBSTER Lauren X NQP 10:16.59 130
2 E GRECH Marilyn Exe 08:37.50 402 2
3 N HEWINS Tessa NQP 10:10.83 141 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
High Jump Women A High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf
1 E TYRRELL Emily Y Exe 1.60 745 1 EE LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 1.45 584
2 K MONTAGNE Anna X T Kennet 1.55 691 2 HH SHERRELL Isabel Y Havant 1.20 319
3 N BURT Erin Y NQP 1.35 478 3 NN HEWINS Tessa NQP 1.20 320
4 H FAULL Amber X Havant 1.35 479
Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 E LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 2.00 392 1 NN BOXALL Ami X NQP 1.05 100
2 N HEWINS Tessa NQP 1.05 100

18/08/2019 21:04 &) track WOMENePage 9 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 E TYRRELL Emily Y Exe 5.72 866 1 EE HARRIS Chloe X Exe 5.04 702
2 K MONTAGNE Anna X T Kennet 5.14 726 2 NN DRINKELL Debbie NQP 3.48 337
3 N BARKER Yzella Y NQP 4.99 690 3
4 A MCCLUTCHIE Tillie X And&O 4.57 591 4
5 H SHERRELL Isabel Y Havant 3.55 353 5
6 6

Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 EE GRECH Marilyn Exe 10.52 699 1 E LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 8.81 505
2 A MCCLUTCHIE Tillie X And&O 9.69 606 2 NN DRINKELL Debbie NQP 7.39 335
3 N HEWINS Tessa NQP 8.55 474 3
4 R PHILLIPS Charlotte PooleR 7.09 298 4
5 5
6 6

Shot Women A Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 N  WELLINGTON Philippa NQP 10.12 695 1 NN BRETT Jacky NQP 8.47 580
2 EE FREEMAN Abbie X Exe 9.19 632 2 E LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 8.05 548
3 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 7.65 517 3 HH SHERRELL Isabel Y Havant 4.85 249
4 A MCCLUTCHIE Sarah And&O 5.32 303 4
5 5
6 6

Discus Women A Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 A BUTLER-CLACK Elizabeth And&O 24.62 586 1  AA BUTLER-CLACK Victoria¥Y  And&O 24.60 585
2 EE FREEMAN Abbie X Exe 22.15 542 2 E LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 17.46 445
3 N  WELLINGTON Philippa NQP 18.99 479 3 RR PHILLIPS Charlotte PooleR 16.15 414
4 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 18.03 458 4  HH SPENCER Vicki Havant 11.68 281
5 R SHORT Lita Y PooleR 17.64 449 5 NN BRETT Jacky NQP 7.65
6 6

18/08/2019 21:04 &) track WOMENePage 10 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019
Hammer Women A Hammer Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 NN BRETT Jacky NQP 31.11 618 1 N  WELLINGTON Philippa NQP 21.04 465
2 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 22.83 495 2  HH SPENCER Vicki Havant 10.92 257
3 R SHORT Lea PooleR 16.69 386 3
4 E - Exe X 4
5 5
6 6
Javelin Women A Javelin Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 N  WELLINGTON Philippa NQP 26.83 624 1 E LIEFTING Bonnie Exe 18.92 485
2 K MONTAGNE Anna X T Kennet  21.65 537 2 RR PHILLIPS Charlotte PooleR 16.11 426
3 EE FREEMAN Abbie X Exe 21.29 530 3 NN DRINKELL Debbie NQP 13.00 349
4 R SHORT Lita Y PooleR 20.48 515 4  HH SPENCER Vicki Havant 10.78 283
5 H REYNOLDS Alice Havant 13.00 349 5
6 A MCCLUTCHIE Sarah And&O 7.86 161 6

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 E Exe FREEMAN Abbie X GRECH Marilyn LIEFTING Bonnie TYRRELL Emily Y 52.61
2 N NQP BARKER Yzella Y BOXALL Ami X WELLINGTON Philippa HOWE Rachel 53.34
3 H Havant REYNOLDS Alice BEARPARK Corin SHERRELL Isabel Y SHERRELL Bethany 57.74
4
5
6

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 H Havant BEARPARK Corin BREAM Amy JOLLIFFE Jodie X FAULL Amber X 04:26.85
2 E Exe FREEMAN Abbie X HOWARD Courtney Y LIEFTING Bonnie GRECH Marilyn 04:48.41
3 N NQP HOWE Rachel BURT Erin Y WEBSTER Lauren X WELLINGTON Philippa 05:02.05
4
5
6
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 A W N

100m Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1 146 ORCHARD Harvey X

0 N O U A W N

200m Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1 145 LAMBOLL Jacob X

148 WEBB Bradley

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

400m Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1 145 LAMBOLL Jacob X
83 LANG Rene X
148 WEBB Bradley

18/08/2019 21:04

Age

Age
ut7

Age
u17
SM

Age
ut7

SM

Club

Club

NQP

Club

NQP
NQP

Club
NQP
Exe

NQP

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Wind 100m Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete
13.02 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Wind 200m Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete
24.32 1
25.40 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
400m Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

@D track

Age Club Perf
Wind

Age Club Perf
Wind

Age Club Perf

Age Club Perf
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019

800m Men 800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 1

0 N O U1 A W N
0 N o U1 AW N

1500m Men 1500m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N
o Ul N W N -

5000m Men 3000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul N W N
o Ul N W N

110m Hurdles Men Wind 100m Hurdles Women Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul AN W N
o Ul AN W N

S/Chase Men S/Chase Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

o Ul AN W N
o Ul AW N
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUETRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter 17/08/2019

Hammer Men Hammer Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 1

o Ul N W N
o Ul N W N

Discus Men Discus Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 149 FITZPATRICK Alex Havant 24.13 1

o Ul N W N
o Ul N W N

Javelin Men Javelin Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 1

o Ul N W N
o Ul N W N

Shot Men Shot Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 1

o Ul AN W N
o Ul N W N

Long Jump Men Long Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 147 MOSES Lucas u20 NQP 4.77 1

o Ul AN W N
o Ul AN W N
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-West Exeter

Triple Jump Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 146 ORCHARD Harvey X u17 NQP
2
3
4
5
6

High Jump Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 146 ORCHARD Harvey X u17 NQP
2
3
4
5
6

Pole Vault Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

4x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4

4x 400m Relay Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 NN1

NN2

A w N

18/08/2019 21:04

Triple Jump Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
10.17 1
2
3
4
5
6

High Jump Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1.55 1

2

3

4

5

6

Pole Vault Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 2
2
3
4
5
6

4x 100m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

4x 400m Relay

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
3.48.16 1
4.11.66 2
3
4

@D track
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Age Club Perf
Age Club Perf
Age Club Perf
Age Club Perf
Age Club Perf
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